
Poppia open 3 2.2.2014 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1. Ero Fin

Ero 
Edell. ka

1 Jukka Kiappi ICE-BOW 194 190 200 200 226 244 1254 1422 28 209,0
2 Pasi Tossavainen SALMI-BOW 214 177 198 134 158 233 1114 1330 36 92 92 185,7
3 Ilkka Nissinen ICE-BOW 233 238 195 223 169 213 1271 1319 8 103 11 211,8
4 Seppo Ravantti Mainarit 202 236 193 168 213 221 1233 1299 11 123 20 205,5
5 Ari Jehkinen Mainarit 225 180 268 197 203 212 1285 1285 0 137 14 214,2
6 Kalevi Leinonen Star Bo 210 214 198 190 187 246 1245 1281 6 141 4 207,5
7 Antti-Matti Tikkanen ICE-BOW 180 257 202 173 175 257 1244 1280 6 142 1 1 207,3
8 Veijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW 206 191 196 147 212 158 1110 1278 28 144 3 2 185,0
9 Pentti Mattila Star Bo 236 202 216 143 187 226 1210 1264 9 158 17 14 201,7

10 Jari Reinikainen ICE-BOW 184 167 235 213 159 212 1170 1242 12 180 39 22 195,0
11 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 167 200 183 168 153 161 1032 1236 34 186 45 6 172,0
12 Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW 234 165 205 168 158 191 1121 1229 18 193 52 7 186,8
13 Esa Niskanen ICE-BOW 187 155 170 191 155 169 1027 1225 33 197 56 4 171,2
14 Lauri Rytkönen ICE-BOW 165 169 212 179 191 173 1089 1215 21 207 66 10 181,5
15 Kaarlo Kekkonen PeBo 195 165 194 181 208 212 1155 1203 8 219 78 12 192,5
16 Pauli Valta PeBo 169 194 181 133 201 181 1059 1203 24 219 78 0 176,5
17 Heikki Tikkanen ICE-BOW 164 205 183 192 197 171 1112 1148 6 274 133 55 185,3
18 Maria Sipilä Star Bo 146 162 145 170 139 142 904 1138 39 284 143 10 150,7


